market <u>x</u> cel		estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 :: foolble funct 97/197-2838	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the fr	eelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: Della	and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: 30/11/24 Mobile No: 95	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. If Valid From: 3/4/1/2 to 6/1/2/2/9922752 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
				(Card Holder	's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Mary House Address 2094 of 19 hun Nagor Della 08	1-16 d. No-	Job No: 202907119 Job Title: CCC Radio Plus Fieldwork Location: Delhi	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 6/1	:	00/9
letail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for t	which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereun			
A) Fees for Assignment:				Quantity	Rate Rs.
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty		Segment - Center			Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty				Quantity	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty Office L he above stated assignmen ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the devi communicated at the above signment in part/full with relancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary employ thout showing any reason to	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ye stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity in should be alway it result in non-ac- it employment bu any other persor impany reserves	Quantity (Nos) The ent should be do and data be syntys in active and method to the entry and assume that no start in the entry and t	(Per Qty) Cossol delivered in require ced on daily basis GPS be captured liay to rejection of signment to you a request from you mate your assignment.
Data Collection Ty Office L he above stated assignmen ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the devi communicated at the above signment in part/full with relancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary employ thout showing any reason to	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ye stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity in should be alway it result in non-ac- it employment bu any other persor impany reserves	Quantity (Nos) The ent should be do and data be syntys in active and method to the entry and assume that no start in the entry and t	(Per Qty) Cossol delivered in require ced on daily basis GPS be captured liay to rejection of signment to you a request from you mate your assignment.
Data Collection Ty Office Collection Ty the above stated assignment and data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with selancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary emplothout showing any reason to blemnly declare the information and conditions. The collection Ty Office	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ve stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity result in non-ac- employment bu any other person ompany reserves in	Quantity (Nos) The strong of	lelivered in require ced on daily basis GPS be captured li ay to rejection of signment to you a request from you mate your assignment d I agree with all
Data Collection Ty Office L ne above stated assignmen imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ thout showing any reason to blemnly declare the informan and conditions.	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ve stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity or result in non-ac- employment bu any other person ompany reserves:	Quantity (Nos) The ent should be do and data be syn active and met merely an assen, and that no attribute to terminate of my beliefs and the ence of:	lelivered in require ced on daily basis GPS be captured li ay to rejection of signment to you a request from you mate your assignment d I agree with all
Data Collection Ty Office Collection Ty of	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ve stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity result in non-act employment bu any other person ompany reserves orrect to the best of hed in the pres Witness Name: Contact number	Quantity (Nos) 7 ment should be do and data be synys in active and to exptance and mt merely an assin, and that no off my beliefs and ence of: Additional contents of the c	(Per Qty) Cossol
Data Collection Ty OHUTE e above stated assignmen mbers/quantity through th it data collected in the devi communicated at the above ignment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary emplo hout showing any reason t lemnly declare the inform ins and conditions. Ate: Alway me of signee: May	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ve stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity in should be alway in result in non-ac- employment but any other person ompany reserves in correct to the best of med in the pres Witness Name: Contact number Signature: Witness Name	Quantity (Nos) The sent should be of and data be syn active and the temptance and must merely an assen, and that no lits right to terminate of my beliefs and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sent a	(Per Qty) (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty Office Collection Ty of	t will start from e device handed ice is sent directly ve stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	and end on	omplete quantity result in non-act employment bu any other person ompany reserves orrect to the best of hed in the pres Witness Name: Contact number	Quantity (Nos) The sent should be of and data be syn active and the temptance and must merely an assen, and that no lits right to terminate of my beliefs and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sence of: Additional content of the sent and the sent a	(Per Qty) (Per Qty)

N: Assignment and Date Amour	Quantity Amount Payable	and
Assignment and Date Amour	Amount Payable	and
Assignment and Date Amour	Amount Payable	and
	Payable	
3850	1-	
3850	1-	
3850	1-	
3000		
		-
ment		
1 1		
pes 1		
0	0	0
Paid in		Quantity Payable in
Earlier	this	Subsequer Invoices
Invoices	Invoice	Invoices
(2)	0	9
2 1 1 1 1		
	•	
efs and I agree wi	ith all terms a	nd conditions
BI	568	
	568	
BI 31N0031		
BI		
BI 31N0031	On:	00:
	Paid in Earlier Invoices	e Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices Invoice

This is to certify that conducting interviews at Research Data by Mark Date of Issuu Location: Delki Mo	d collecting et Xcel as per collection et Xc	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 (1997 28 38 registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. fr Valid From: ///2/L/y to 6/12/L/y 0038 34 1 Y Address: This Authority Ca olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	PIC of the freelancer
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Anjah House Address HNO-A-222, Saus Vihar, Hari Nog Jaithur, New 110044	rabh	Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CCC Read in Plus Fieldwork Location: Delhi	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date: 6 / 12	12 y
Late 11 at the municat bringing wh	rich vou had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereur		
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	2	Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty)
assize.		anast - with Pelli		05 @550X -
OHIV LE		and - from here		
ne above stated assignment w imbers/quantity through the de at data collected in the device i communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employme	evice handed is sent directly tated briefing any further r pursue any o ent in the Con eof.	and end on	on should be alway y result in non-act n employment by any other perso company reserves	nent should be delivered in required and data be synced on daily basis so ys in active and GPS be captured live ceptance and may to rejection of the at merely an assignment to you as a m, and that no request from you for its right to terminate your assignment
ne above stated assignment wimbers/quantity through the deat data collected in the device is communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason therefolemnly declare the informatic	evice handed is sent directly tated briefing any further r pursue any o ent in the Con eof.	and end on	on should be alway result in non-act memployment be any other person company reserves correct to the best med in the presentation. Witness Name Contact numb	ment should be delivered in required and data be synced on daily basis so an active and GPS be captured live ceptance and may to rejection of the at merely an assignment to you as a m, and that no request from you for its right to terminate your assignment of my beliefs and I agree with all
ne above stated assignment warmbers/quantity through the dat data collected in the device is communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason them of the state of th	evice handed is sent directly tated briefing any further r pursue any o ent in the Con eof.	and end on	on should be alway result in non-act an employment be any other person company reserves correct to the best witness Name Contact numb Signature:	nent should be delivered in required and data be synced on daily basis so ys in active and GPS be captured live ceptance and may to rejection of the at merely an assignment to you as a on, and that no request from you for its right to terminate your assignment of my beliefs and I agree with all sence of:

					BILI	L					
Customer's Nam To: MARKET XCE	e & Addre	ess atrix PVT I	TD.			For Con	nmercial Us	e:			
. O. FIGNALI ACE	L DAIN M	COLOR FVI. L			-	DIR M-	()Arm				
						Date:	6112/27	NXDELF 20	24-06	96	
						, reciain	coue. A	WALL TO	00	10	
				ar.				-t11t			
		Toward	s my Charge	s/Fees							
Job No: 202	40711	1				l Assignr r and Da		Revised As Number ar		Quantity Amount Payable	
Job Title: Q	ce Pri	102	Plus							rayabic	
Fieldwork Locations:		Dalh	à								
Fees for Assign	ment							T			
Data Collection Type	& Segme	nt			Quan	itity	Rate		Amou	nt	
1- Briefing char	ges										
2- Recruitment/	Contact/L	sting		1			B. Tree				
3- Main intervie	w -				0	5	6550	2750	1==	1-	
4- Main interview	Ñ-			14 4							
5- Moderation (Specify)		tion/Tran	scription/O	thers							
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charge			11 112	17年		Tier.	THE RE		D-11-1		
Executive Name:	Rug	When &	owat								
EIC Employee ID: Dat	e: Signat	ure: 🗡	x1793	less	V						
Totals			-	7							
A) Fees for Assignme	nt	Jo	b No	Task (Code	Amour	nt: - 27	50.	1-	- 72-12	
-		0-	26711								
) Supervision Charge	c	100	2407114	5,516,1		Amour	nt: -		Papers at	See See See	
) Supervision Charge	3				Crar		The state of the s	r Not Daym	ent		
	_	1.		-		u rotal	(A + B) 10	or Net Paymo	0. 1	1 00	1.1
	wo_	Hai	yend	Seve	no	heir	ared	tity	July	202	71
upees in Words:				Sı	ımm	arv		10		0	
upees in Words:/				U		ıaı y					
pees in Words:						iai y	Quantity			0	0
				Date	a (Quantit	Rejected	Invoice	Quantity Paid in	Quantity Paid in	Quantity Payable in
	Job No	Segmen	t Centre	Data Collect	a C	Quantit	y Rejected by IQC and	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Paid in Earlier	Paid in this	Payable in Subsequen
	Job No	Segmen	t Centre	Date	a C	Quantit	Rejected by IQC and Agreed	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Paid in	Paid in	Payable in
Assignment Number			t Centre	Data Collect Typ	a Coion S	Quantit	y Rejected by IQC and	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Paid in Earlier	Paid in this	Payable in Subsequen

	market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: fortula favor Mobile No: 97/794 2 R 3 R	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the fre	elancer
	Delhi Date of Is	and dollecting data. He/She has been authorized to arket. Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter sue: 1/11/24 Valid From: 0/11/24 to 6/12/24 Mobile No 800 562939 Address: This Authority Ce freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		,
				(Card Holder	's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
	Freelancer Name Periy House Address - wz New Sahib Yue 3: M.B.S Nos That Nagar Dedh - 110	lar.	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date: 6/14/2		2024-0619
	Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discus detail at the project briefing wh We now offer you fees for the a below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	sion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining ich you had attended on. ssignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereun	to the captioned	subject matter a	nd explained in
***************************************	Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	offlire	Quart - with Dell	,	6	@550/-
n th as as fre per wit	s communicated at the above statesignment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason thereof	ce handed over to you for the data collection task in core and directly into the secured server. The device location and briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may by further reference/intimation to you. This is not an action and other vocation of your choice or work for a sin the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	nplete quantity a should be always esult in non-acce employment but ny other person, apany reserves its	nd data be synce in active and (septance and marely an ass, and that no rs right to terminal)	ged on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as a equest from you for nate your assignment
Dat	te: 6/12/29	Signa	d in the presei	noo of:	
			•		ha faw at
ivan	ne of signee: Reije			-	7 1797 283
	^		gnature:		adly >
Signa	ature: Very on		itness Name:	l	1
	1	Co	ntact number	:	
	_	Si	gnature:		
					2

Mobile No: - 886		-31		BILL For Con	nmercial Use	p			
To: MARKET XCEL D	Address ATA Matrix F	VT. LTD.		Por Con	imerciai os	-			
				Bill No: Date: & Freeland	er Code: M	xDECF2	024-0	619	
	Tow	vards my Charg	es/Fees ag	ainst Assign	nment/s st	ated below:			
Job No: 20240		and only only	01	riginal Assignm umber and Da	nent	Revised Ass Number an	3	Quantity Amount	and
Job Title: CCC	Protein	r flus						Payable	
Fieldwork Locations: Mu	-	x Ohi							
Fees for Assignmen									
Data Collection Type & S	egment		(Quantity	Rate		Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Cont	tact/Listing			,	-			1 -	
3- Main interview -				6	550		3300	1-	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Tra (Specify)	anslation/T	ranscription/C	Others	4.7 pt 3			F., 1		3
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges				C. Vanis	K. Maruella	of Charles	A Far		
Executive Name: R	adhi ka	Rawat							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Si		MX179	3 00	M	•				
Totals			0						
) Fees for Assignment		Job No	Task Cod	de Amoun	t: - 2	3001	_		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				3-80-4 / PO PO PO	9	300/			
\ Ci-i Ch	9.0	202407114	29 T. Sugarte	Amoun	r I do Ca	SALT SALES LIVE			-
Supervision Charges	19.1	一种人类 化	The same	Tark target is		The Mount	Contract of the Contract of th		
			G	rand Total ((A + B) fo	r Net Payme	nt	,	
pees in Words: The	ee f	laceund	1 Sts	see b	urdro	ed zy	pos 1		
			Sun	mary		,		1	
ssignment Number Job	No Segm	ent Centre	Data Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	and	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable ir Subsequen Invoices
2029	40 ana	Delli .	offine	6	0	6	0	0	6
7	entioned here	in (both sides of the	he page) is tr		Janes Janes		and lagree	No.	and condition

This is to certify that Conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke Date of Issue Location: Drub Mot	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 ecutive Name: forther force for the force of the force o	relance supplier for to collect Market ter. Reference No: ///////////////////////////////////	PIC of the free	
	Assignment letter		•	
Freelancer Name Bhagye House Address 619, Reem Soffey Marketkattle	Job No: 202407114. Job Title: ac brates flus Fieldwork Location: Delhi	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 61/2	8	2024-0701
1 . I . the mariant bringing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertach you had attended on. Signment and other associated fees as mentioned he			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	augst - north	pelli	6	@550/-
that data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	ce handed over to you for the data collection task ent directly into the secured server. The device looked briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule y further reference/intimation to you. This is not succeed any other vocation of your choice or work in the Company shall be entertained in future. The	in complete quantity cation should be alway may result in non-act of an employment but for any other persone Company reserves	and data be syn- ys in active and of ceptance and m it merely an ass n, and that no its right to termi	GPS be captured live asy to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for inate your assignment
Date: 6/10/24 Name of signee: Bha Gry		Signed in the pres 1) Witness Name: Contact number	fedli	ha famot 717972838
Name of signee: Bha Gy	•	Signature: 2) Witness Name Contact numb		fiss
		Signature:	-	

From Name of the Freelancer: - L Address: - 6 19 Mobile No: - 9 Customer's Name & Addrest To: MARKET XCEL DATA M	ess			For Com					
				TO COM	mercial Use	e:			
1				Bill No: Date: & Freelance	S/12/24 er Code: N	NDECF 2	2024-0	701	
	Towards my Charge	es/Fees	agains	st Assigr	nment/s sta	ated below:			
Job No: 202407114				al Assignm er and Dat		Revised As Number ar		Quantit	t
Job Title: CCC fio. Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai	Delhi		T/E					Payable	2
Fees for Assignment				10.70					
Data Collection Type & Segmen	nt		Quan	ntity	Rate		Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges				14	12 200 10				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Li	sting			3 5	An Tari	Contract of		1/2	1 3
3- Main interview -			6	2.0	550	1.52	330	0/-	Tel al
4- Main interview-		10.2	,- 1	4 · A · B	The Marian	Show on a			1.55
5- Moderation/Transla (Specify)	tion/Transcription/C	Others					AND LAKE		245 IF-
Other Fees/Charges				7 6 16	en e mate	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	627	,	
Supervision Charges	119 D 1				24 8 .	, 常见是	my Miles		
	Mile for it	1	11	/					
IC Employee ID: Date: Signati	ure: $M_{\lambda}/793$	fu	0/2						
otals	lat No	Trate	Code	Amount		2 10	Oleman (f. f.)		
Fees for Assignment	Job No	Task C	Loge	Inount	3.	300/-	As Market St.		
	202407114			Amount			5 J. J. J. W. 1 C.	1840	
Supervision Charges			A View	Amount	3 - 4 - 6	and the first of	S. P. WAG		14.7
			Grand	d Total (A + B) for	r Net Payme	ent	/	Toget Street Co.
ees in Words: Three	Housand	A	ree	her	Sreo	Ley	10s	1 -	170
		Su	ımm	ary		,			
signment Number Job No	Segment Centre	Data Collecti Type	ion S	Quantity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable ir Subsequen Invoices
	auart Delli	offlir	e	6	0	6	0	0	6
JOB NO	ed herein (both sides of the KCKPS & S	Collecti Type	e Si	fynched/ ubmitted 6 and correct	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Quantity Accepted 6 tof my beliefs: Name: U	Paid in Earlier Invoices and lagree v	Paid in this Invoice	Payab Subse Invo

		Executive Name Mobile No.: 9	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : fush fushcoot 14 (797-2838		PIC of the free	clancer
Re Lo	esearch Data by Ma Date of Iss cation: Della	and collecting rket Xcel as posue:	registered with us as a freelance data. He/She has been authorized to color project specific Assignment Letter. Ref//2/Valid From://///29_to_6//2/fyJ	ollect Market		
					(Card Holder's	s Signature)
			Assignment letter			
Hou	elancer Name Kuhl use Address 1416/16 hesh Pura ger Delhi 1	97 A TH	Job No: 202407114. Job Title: Ccc Restor Plus Fieldwork Location: Delhi	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 6/0/4		2014-07-00
This hadetail a We now below			with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereund			
					Quantity	Rate Rs.
Da	nta Collection Typ	e	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Da	ata Collection Typ	e	Segment - Center			Section 1997
Da		e	anant - wath De	Ui'	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
The abo numbers that data as comm assignment freelance permane	ve stated assignment squantity through the collected in the devic unicated at the above ent in part/full withouter, and you are free tent/temporary employs thowing any reason the	will start from device handed of e is sent directly stated briefing. It any further roop pursue any of ment in the Comercof.	and end on	inpleted assignment inplete quantity and should be always result in non-acce employment but in the complete of	(Nos) and should be did data be syncin active and optance and mannerly an assigned and that no registright to terminate the control of the c	(Per Qty) Compared the literature of the signment to you as a request from you for innate your assignment.
The abo numbers that data as comm assignme freelance permane without s	ve stated assignment squantity through the collected in the devic unicated at the above ent in part/full withouter, and you are free tent/temporary employs thowing any reason the	will start from device handed of e is sent directly stated briefing. It any further roop pursue any of ment in the Comercof.	and end on	inpleted assignment inplete quantity and should be always result in non-acce employment but in the complete of	(Nos) and should be did data be syncin active and optance and mannerly an assigned and that no registright to terminate the control of the c	(Per Qty) Colored in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live any to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for innate your assignment
The abo numbers that data as commassignment freelance permane without solution. I solemnlaterms and Date:	ve stated assignment squantity through the collected in the device the collected at the above ent in part/full withouter, and you are free tent/temporary employs thowing any reason the ly declare the information.	will start from _ device handed of e is sent directly stated briefing. at any further roo pursue any of ment in the Comercof.	and end on	inpleted assignment inplete quantity and should be always result in non-acce employment but in the complete of	(Nos) And the should be don't data be syncing active and to prance and marrely an assumetely assume	(Per Qty) delivered in required ceed on daily basis so GPS be captured live and to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for mate your assignment dlagree with all

Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

Signature: Kuhita

Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CC Protest Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Ded Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Franscription/Oth Fust MX 17 93	Origi Num	Bill No: Date: 6 Freeland	Rate	ated below	v: Assignmer and Date An		Quantity ar Amount Payable	nd
Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CC Protor Fieldwork Locations: Mumbel De J Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Franscription/Oth Franscription/Oth MX 17 93 Job No	Qu Qu	antity	nment/s st.	ated belov	v: Assignmer and Date An	nt.	Quantity ar Amount Payable	nd
Job No: 202907119 Job Title: Cac Protor Fieldwork Locations: Mumbar Ded Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Transcription/Oth Fusct MX 17 93 Job No	Qu Qu	antity	Rate	Revised	Assignmer and Date	nount	Amount Payable	nd
Job No: 202907119 Job Title: Cac Protor Fieldwork Locations: Mumbar Ded Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Transcription/Oth Fusct MX 17 93 Job No	Qu Qu	antity	Rate	Revised	Assignmer and Date	nount	Amount Payable	nd
Job Title: CCC frater Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Ded Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/T(Specify)	Transcription/Oth Formula MX 17 93 Job No	Qu	antity	Rate	Number	An		Payable	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbar Ded Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Transl	Transcription/Oth Formula MX 17 93 Job No	fish	6	\$50				0 /	
Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/T(Specify)	Franscription/Oth Forest MX 17 93 Job No	fish	6	\$50				0 / -	
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/T(Specify)	Le forest MX 17 93	fish	6	\$50				0/-	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/T	Le forest MX 17 93	fish	6	\$50		3	301	0/-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Full but IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: otals Fees for Assignment	Le forest MX 17 93	fes	6 Amou			3	301	0	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Le forest MX 17 93	fes	6 Amou			3	301	0 / -	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Le forest MX 17 93	fes	e Amou			3			
5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	Le forest MX 17 93	fes	e Amou	-					
Specify)	Le forest MX 17 93	fes	e Amou		2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10 12			
Supervision Charges Executive Name: full but IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: otals Fees for Assignment	MX / 7 93 Job No	fest.	e Amou	-	2 (2 m) 1 m (2 m				
ixecutive Name: fight with the control of the contr	MX / 7 93 Job No	Ask Cod	e Amou		6, 31, 3,				
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: otals Fees for Assignment	MX / 7 93 Job No	Task Cod	e Amou						
otals Fees for Assignment	-	Task Cod	e Amou						
Fees for Assignment	-	Task Cod	e Amou						
	-	Task Cod	e mile	int -	2 2	-1-			
Supervision Charges	206407114			The State of the	330	0 /			
Supervision Charges				A STATE	e helensi	tel :			
Jupel Vision C. C. 5	1 1 12 14 17		Amo	1,52,43	A CONTRACT		to in		
•	•	Gı	and Tota	al (A + B) f	for Net Pa	yment	1	1 7	/
pees in Words: Thee	Houses	St	Leel	here	Jel	de	ye	1	
		Sum	ımary						
Assignment Number Job No Segr	ment Centre	Data Collection Type	Quant Syncho Submit	ed/ and	id Invo Quan Accep	tity Far	in lier	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2.16.2	est Delli	offlire	6	0		1	0	0	6
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				DI ASSIDE		1 11			
7//9 nnly declare the information mentioned he		naca) is	n lo and a	orrect to the h	est of my b	eliefs and I a	agree w	ith all terms a	and conditions.
nnly declare the information mentioned he	erein (both sides of the	e page is	uc and o	on our to the a					
PAN Account Number is: DAN eficiary Bank Account Name: Kelegiciary Bank Account Number:	whita ho	Hall !	Benef	iciary Ban	k Name: C Code:	Uhio	h l	3ahl 5685	538
	000000		Dellel	iciui y ai o					
DE						Bill Rec			
Kuhita			11	71		Bill Che	ecked	& Cleared	d On:
N. C. L.	I.	//	1/4/0	// /					

	This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke Date of Issue Location: Mot	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi -110020 E	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the free	elancer
				(Card Holder	s Signature)
		Assignment letter			
	Freelancer Name Tahu House Address 1816 of Saha Mubanik Barar Site R Delly-11000	holook soonile. Cli place in	Freclancer Code Reference No. Date: 6//1/		2023-0537
,	detail at the project briefing which	ion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining the you had attended on. signment and other associated fees as mentioned hereund			
	Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	offlist_	anast - soth &	Pelli	6	@550/
- 1					1
no th as as fre pe wi	at data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state signment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason thereof	the handed over to you for the data collection task in collection task in collection task in collection the secured server. The device location ed briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may by further reference/intimation to you. This is not an instance any other vocation of your choice or work for a finith the Company shall be entertained in future. The Corr	mplete quantity an should be always result in non-acce employment but a any other person, npany reserves its	d data be synd in active and (ptance and ma merely an ass and that no r right to termin	and on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as a request from you for nate your assignment
th as as fre pe wi	umbers/quantity through the deviat data collected in the device is so communicated at the above stat signment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason thereof blemnly declare the information in	ice handed over to you for the data collection task in content directly into the secured server. The device location and briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may by further reference/intimation to you. This is not an unsue any other vocation of your choice or work for a finithe Company shall be entertained in future. The Confident formula in the company shall be entertained in future and confident formula in the confident formula in th	mplete quantity and should be always result in non-acce employment but a gary other person, in pany reserves its rrect to the best of the	d data be sync in active and C ptance and ma merely an ass and that no r right to termin my beliefs and	and on daily basis so GPS be captured live and to rejection of the ignment to you as a request from you for mate your assignment
no the ass as free per will see term. Daa Na	umbers/quantity through the deviat data collected in the device is so communicated at the above stat signment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason thereof olemnly declare the information in ms and conditions.	ice handed over to you for the data collection task in content directly into the secured server. The device location and briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may by further reference/intimation to you. This is not an array any other vocation of your choice or work for a finithe Company shall be entertained in future. The Confident formula of the company shall be entertained in future and confident formula of the confident formula of th	mplete quantity and should be always result in non-acce employment but to any other person, mpany reserves its rrect to the best of	in active and of ptance and manerely an ass and that no rright to terminal many beliefs and the configuration of t	and on daily basis so GPS be captured live and to rejection of the ignment to you as a request from you for mate your assignment

Name of the Freelancer: Tahu.

Address: - 1816 chowk shah Mubarik Bazur side Rah Deshilloo6

Mobile No: -BILL Customer's Name & Address
To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD. For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 6/12/19 Freelancer Code: AXPELF 70 23 -053 7 Towards my Charges/Fees against Assignment/s stated below: Job No: 202407114 Original Assignment Revised Assignment Quantity and Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payable Job Title: CC frates Plus Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -6 550 3300 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges **Executive Name:** Rever I Rudlilia EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignment Job No Task Code Amount: -3300 202407114 Amount: -B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A + B) for Net Payment Rupees in Words: Hayens Summary Quantity Quantity Paid in Quantity Rejected Quantity Paid in Data Quantity Invoice by IQC and Payable in Assignment Number Collection Synched/ Quantity Job No Segment Centre Earlier this Subsequent Type Submitted Accepted Agreed Invoice Invoices Invoices by me 20140 Quart Delli offbre I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

My PAN Account Number is:

BCBT 4298P Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3402769610 Teneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0000745 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Approved by with date (Signature & Date)

E&OE

Date of Is	Executive Nam Mobile No.: Shahya and collecting arket Xcel as sue: 1/12/2 Mobile No. K. 5	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Yalid From: ///// to 6///// S S S Address: This Authority Copplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ice supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the f	reelancer
				(Card Holde	r's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Sahi House Address Hho. Gair mahair Sita Rafu Del	- Wall	Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CCC Frate's Plus Fieldwork Location: Delhi	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 6/12		1013-053
detail at the project briefing w	hich you had at assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereund segment - Center		and conditions Quantity	Rate Rs.
				(Nos)	(Per Qty)
offlige		anast - watt Dell	,^	6	@ 550/
UI LM VC					
The above stated assignment with the above stated assignment with the device it communicated at the above stated and the above stated and the above stated are the above stated and you are free to primanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason there the above and the above stated are the above stated as a sta	evice handed over sent directly in ated briefing. It any further refoursue any other in the Comparison.	and end on	nplete quantity a should be always esult in non-acce employment but ny other person, apany reserves its	nd data be synd s in active and 0 eptance and ma merely an ass , and that no r s right to termin	delivered in required on daily basis GPS be captured any to rejection of ignment to you request from you nate your assignment when the control of the contro
The above stated assignment with the above stated assignment with the device it communicated at the above stated and the above stated and the above stated are the above stated and you are free to primanent/temporary employme thout showing any reason there the lemnly declare the information and conditions.	evice handed over sent directly in ated briefing. It any further refoursue any other in the Comparison.	and end on	nplete quantity a should be always esult in non-accomployment but ny other person, apany reserves its rect to the best of	nd data be sync s in active and 0 eptance and ma merely an ass , and that no r s right to terminal my beliefs and	delivered in required on daily basis GPS be captured ay to rejection of ignment to you request from you nate your assignment days assignment to you have a said and the said a
the above stated assignment with the above stated assignment with the deat data collected in the device is communicated at the above stated in part/full without standard, and you are free to promanent/temporary employme thout showing any reason there the lemnly declare the information as and conditions.	evice handed over sent directly in ated briefing. It any further refoursue any other in the Comparison.	and end on	nplete quantity a should be always esult in non-accomployment but ny other person, apany reserves its rect to the best of	nd data be sync s in active and 0 eptance and ma merely an ass , and that no r s right to terminal my beliefs and	delivered in required on daily basis GPS be captured any to rejection of ignment to you request from you nate your assignment when the control of the contro
The above stated assignment wi umbers/quantity through the de at data collected in the device is a communicated at the above st signment in part/full without is relancer, and you are free to primanent/temporary employme thout showing any reason there	evice handed over sent directly in ated briefing. It any further refoursue any other in the Comparison.	and end on	nplete quantity a should be always result in non-accemployment but ny other person, apany reserves its rect to the best of the din the presentness Name:	nd data be synce in active and 0 eptance and marely an ass, and that no restricted from beliefs and 1 from 1 from beliefs and 1 from beliefs and 1 from beliefs and 1 from 1 from beliefs and 1 from beliefs and 1 from beliefs and 1 from 1 from beliefs and 1 from beliefs and 1 from beliefs and 1 from 1 from beliefs and 1 from 1 fro	delivered in required on daily basis GPS be captured ay to rejection of ignment to you equest from you nate your assignment all agree with all

,	ne & Add EL DATA I	ress Matrix PVT.			L						
2027			LTD.	For Commercial Use:							
2027					Bill No Date: Freelan	:6/12/29 ncer Code: p	NELFZ	23 - 05	136		
2027		Toward	s my Charges/Fees	s agains	stAssig	gnment/s st	ated below:				
Job Title:	07119			Origina	al Assign er and D	ment		ssignment	Quant	tity and	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Della Fees for Assignment					A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR					ole	
				1.181							
Data Collection Type		ent		Quantity		Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing char	111		1144								
2- Recruitment/ 3- Main interview			A 44 A 44		2.0	/	1				
4- Main interview	The same of the sa	6		550/-	421	3300/					
5- Moderation (Specify)											
Other Fees/Charges					1	Vic. 1848 - 1 0 - 117.11	Disk-erry (
Supervision Charge	es	" V See	Charle Carry				The said	1 The Section 1995	1. 1. 1.	43.7	
Executive Name:	Red	lilea ,	law at								
IC Employee ID: Dat	e: Signat	ure: 1	1x 1793 Pol	N	2						
otals			pool	0 0							
) Fees for Assignmer	nt	Jo	b No Task	Code Amount: - 3300/							
		20	2407114								
Supervision Charges	s			Amount: -							
				Grand	Total	(A + B) for	Net Payme	ent			
	P	H	reard Ih	nee		1	1 0	.0.1	Orta	1	
pees in Words: 1	900			nee	de	word	a x	yes	July 1		
pees in Words: 7	ree	0 200	guia on								
pees in Words: 7	ree			ımm	ary						
ssignment Number		Segment	Su	a Quion Sy	ary uantity nched/ bmitted	Quantity Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable ir Subsequen Invoices	

. N	Executive Name: Mobile No.: 97			PIC of the free	lancer
conducting interviews a Research Data by Mari	nd collecting disket Xcel as peue: ///2/21 obile No: 198	registered with us as a freelan ata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: /// / / / 10 6 / / / / / / 2] 1868 Address: This Authority Certo facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
		Assignment letter		(Card Holder's	s Signature)
Freelancer Name Dee Pans House Address 338, GW NSD, Lawin NSD.		Job No: 202 407 11 4 Job Title: CCC Protin Plus Fieldwork Location: Pells	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: 6/12/2	ie: MIDELF 20	23-054)
The state of the s	sich wan had atte	th you regarding the assignment pertaining the description on the description of the desc			mentioned
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlire		Quart - North Pel	4	6	@550/
at data collected in the device is communicated at the above s ignment in part/full without	evice handed over is sent directly in tated briefing. Note any further reference pursue any other ent in the Compa	and end on	complete quantity a con should be alway by result in non-account on employment but	es in active and meeptance and met merely an ass	GPS be captured lay to rejection of signment to you a
manent/temporary employme hout showing any reason there	eot.	rein (both sides of the page) is true and o			d I agree with all
nanent/temporary employmout showing any reason there emnly declare the information	eof. on mentioned he	rein (both sides of the page) is true and of Sig		of my beliefs an ence of:	Whenfor

Customer's N To: MARKET	ame & Add	Iress Matrix DVT	LTD		For Co	mmercial Us	se:			
			. E. I.O.		Bill No Date: a Freelan	7/12 /2 9 cer Code: ,	MXDELF	2025 - 054	,	- 3
,		Towar	ds my Charges/F	ees aga						
Job No: 702	407114			Orie	ginal Assign	ment	Revised	Assignment and Date	Quantity a	and
		teir R	has						Payable	
Fieldwork Location		Delh								
Fees for Assig	nment			-						
Data Collection Ty	pe & Segmi	ent		Q	uantity	Rate	Amour		٠	
1- Briefing ch	arges			1 320		alia.				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					100					
3- Main Interview -					6	550		3300 /		
4- Main interview-					50k c	Children .				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					8					
Other Fees/Charge						7				
Supervision Char	1	4		12 10	Yes, Lively					The state of
Executive Name:	Kerd	-	wit	1.						
EIC Employee ID: Da	ate: Signa	ture: 1	CX 1793 /	M						
Totals										
) Fees for Assignm	ent	J	Job No Task Code			nt: -	300	1		
		2	02407119							
Supervision Charg	es	77.7	3		Amou	int: -				
, capervision energ		- V- L	168 168	Gr	and Tota	I (A + B) 1	for Net Pay	ment		
		11	DOG TO THE THE	_		9.00	/ Net ray	/mene		
pees in Words:	three	the		leec		dre	d r	gest		
		1		Sum	mary	1				
ssignment Number		Segmer	nt Centre Co	Data Ilection Type	Quanti Synche Submitt	d/ by IQ	d Invoic Quanti Accept	ity Fall III	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequer Invoices
	2040	Occurt	acti o	Alne	6	0	6	6	0	6
			(hath aides of the n	age) is tr	ue and co					and conditions
nly declare the informa PAN Account Num Ficiary Bank Account Ficiary Bank Account	ber is: (int Name	Deer	hsh Assa	wal		ciary Ban ciary IFSC		UCBA		301
PAN Account Num ficiary Bank Accou	ber is: (int Name	Deer	hsh Assa	wal				- The second sec	0002	

marke xcel Ex	xecutive Name :	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Folkle fow I 717972838	Okhla Industria	PIC of the f	freelancer
This is to certify that M conducting interviews ar Research Data by Mark Date of Issu-Location:	nd collecting of the collection of the collecting of the collection of the collectio	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 1/12/12 to 6/12/29 State 88 Address: This Authority Calier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
				(Card Holde	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Muska, House Address F-30-(N-330 G H Baljeel naga New Delhi	ali-no	Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CCC Prates-Plus Fieldwork Location: Delhi	Freelancer C Reference N Date: 6//2		2023 -0
all at the project briefing whi	ch you had atte	h you regarding the assignment pertaining ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center		and conditions	mentioned Rate R
-000	-			(Nos)	(Per Qt
Aflire		Quart - west 1	'elli'	6	(a) 55
ata collected in the device is	rice handed ove	and end on	plete quantity:	and data be sync	ed on daily b
nment in part/full without ar ncer, and you are free to pu unent/temporary employment ut showing any reason thereo	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	to the secured server. The device location son-Compliance of agreed schedule may renece/intimation to you. This is not an errocation of your choice or work for any shall be entertained in future. The Comein (both sides of the page) is true and corrections.	esult in non-acc mployment but ny other persor pany reserves i	ceptance and ma t merely an assi n, and that no re ts right to termin	GPS be captured to rejection of the sequent to yet a general to yet assistance of the sequent from the sequent from the sequent from the sequent assistance of the sequent assistance of the sequent from the sequ
nment in part/full without ar ncer, and you are free to pu unent/temporary employment ut showing any reason thereo nnly declare the information	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	on-Compliance of agreed schedule may re rence/intimation to you. This is not an e r vocation of your choice or work for an ny shall be entertained in future. The Com ein (both sides of the page) is true and corr Signe	esult in non-accomployment but but of the person pany reserves in the best of the best of the best of the preserves.	ceptance and ma t merely an assi n, and that no re ts right to termin of my beliefs and ence of:	GPS be capturely to rejection gnment to yequest from late your assi
ment in part/full without ar neer, and you are free to pu nent/temporary employment at showing any reason thereo analy declare the information and and conditions.	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	on-Compliance of agreed schedule may re rence/intimation to you. This is not an e r vocation of your choice or work for an ny shall be entertained in future. The Com ein (both sides of the page) is true and corr Signe	esult in non-accomployment but but of the person pany reserves in each to the best of the the present the set of the present pany reserves in the present pany reserves in the present pr	ceptance and mat merely an assin, and that no rets right to terminate of the control of the cont	GPS be capturely to rejection gnment to y equest from late your assistance with
nment in part/full without ar ncer, and you are free to pu ment/temporary employment at showing any reason thereo annly declare the information and conditions.	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	on-Compliance of agreed schedule may re rence/intimation to you. This is not an e r vocation of your choice or work for an ny shall be entertained in future. The Com ein (both sides of the page) is true and corr Signe	esult in non-accomployment but but of the person pany reserves in each to the best of the the present the set of the present pany reserves in the present pany reserves in the present pr	ceptance and ma t merely an assi n, and that no re ts right to termin	GPS be capturely to rejection gnment to yequest from late your assistance with
nment in part/full without ar ncer, and you are free to pu unent/temporary employment ut showing any reason thereo and conditions.	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	on-Compliance of agreed schedule may renece/intimation to you. This is not an errocation of your choice or work for any shall be entertained in future. The Comein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signer 1) Wi	esult in non-accomployment but but of the person pany reserves in each to the best of the the present the set of the present pany reserves in the present pany reserves in the present pr	ceptance and mat merely an assin, and that no rets right to terminate of the control of the cont	GPS be capturely to rejection gnment to y equest from nate your assistance with
nment in part/full without ar ncer, and you are free to pu ment/temporary employment at showing any reason thereo annly declare the information and conditions.	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	on-Compliance of agreed schedule may rerence/intimation to you. This is not an ere vocation of your choice or work for any shall be entertained in future. The Commein (both sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the page of t	esult in non-accomployment but but of the person pany reserves in ect to the best of the the presentness Name:	ceptance and mat merely an assin, and that no rets right to terminate of my beliefs and conce of:	GPS be capturely to rejection gnment to y equest from nate your assistance with
ament in part/full without ar neer, and you are free to pu nent/temporary employment at showing any reason thereo and conditions.	ted briefing. No ny further refe ursue any other t in the Compar f.	on-Compliance of agreed schedule may rerence/intimation to you. This is not an ere vocation of your choice or work for any shall be entertained in future. The Comein (both sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the page of th	esult in non-accomployment but but of the person pany reserves in ect to the best of the the present the same: Intact number gnature: Itness Name: Itness Name:	ceptance and mat merely an assin, and that no rets right to terminate of my beliefs and conce of:	GPS be captury to rejection generate to ye equest from late your assistance with the late of the late

0.	-0(00	0488	Subey Gali-no:-4 K	BILL						
Customer's Na To: MARKET X	me & Add	ress Matrix PVT. I	.TD.	F	For Commercial Use:					
				l D	ill No: Pate: & reelance	PILLIZA er Code: M	xOEU ro	23 - 0.	299	
		Toward	s my Charges/Fee	s against /	Assign	ment/s sta	ated below:			
Job No: 2074	07114			Original A Number a			Revised As Number ar		Quantit Amount	
		oteis 1	elis						Payable	
Fieldwork Location		Del	hi							
Fees for Assign				art of the						
Data Collection Typ	e & Segme	ent		Quantit	Quantity Ra		Amount			
1- Briefing cha	1- Briefing charges					SELECTION OF				
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					Zag Line	7		1 11	
3- Main intervi	6	16	50	3300/-		1-	1			
4- Main interview-					100	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)										
Other Fees/Charges						ANALON STATE				
Supervision Charg	- 77	4. 1	ALL MARKET	200		Maria Paris		5-		
Executive Name:	foo	Mila	found							
EIC Employee ID: Da	te: Signa	ture:	1x 1793 /	Miz						
otals			0							1.0
) Fees for Assignme	ent	Jo	b No Task	Code A	mount	33	300/	_	-2.1	318
		7	02407114							
Supervision Charge	es			A	mount	17.3.3				
				Grand 1	Total (A + B) for	Net Payme	ent		
pees in Words:	1	L	1000	iM	. 0	heird	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0.1	Post on 1	4/
pees iii wolus,	Mece	The	uyerst	yeze	ei	reise	tea	Ly	0)	4-
			S	umma	ıry					
Assignment Number	Job No	Segment	Da Centre Collec Typ	ta Qua ction Syn oe Sub	antity iched/ imitted	Quantity Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
sorgiment Number							THE PROPERTY OF THE	Life Land 3	Day Print C	
Symmetre Humber	2024 0	Mint	nell All	0 6		0	6	0	0	6
1		dust	oeth ofth	re 6		0	6	0	0	6
建 化	7114			- 2	dome		of my holiofe			and conditions
N. V.	7114			- 2	d correc		of my beliefs	and Lagree v	vith all terms	and conditions.
nly declare the informate	7//9 tion mention	ned herein (t	ooth sides of the page	e) is true and	d correct	t to the best	of my beliefs		vith all terms	and conditions.
nly declare the informal PAN Account Num ficiary Bank Accou	7/19 tion mention ber is:	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubly	e) is true and Ben	eficia	t to the best	Name: D	and lagreev	vith all terms	u
nly declare the informal PAN Account Num ficiary Bank Accou ficiary Bank Acco	7/19 tion mention ber is:	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubly	e) is true and Ben	eficia	t to the best	Name: D	and Lagree v	vith all terms	u
nly declare the informal PAN Account Num ficiary Bank Accou ficiary Bank Acco	7/19 tion mention ber is:	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubly	e) is true and Ben	eficia	t to the best	Name: D	and lagree v anko KIDO	vith all terms FIND	u
nly declare the informal PAN Account Num eficiary Bank Accou ficiary Bank Acco	7/19 tion mention ber is:	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubly	e) is true and Ben	eficia	t to the best	Name: D	and lagreev	vith all terms FIND	u
inly declare the informal PAN Account Num eficiary Bank Account eficiary Bank Account	7/19 tion mention ber is:	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubey	e) is true and Ben	eficia	t to the best	Name: Bill	and lagreevank o	vith all terms FIND OD602 On:	24
\$1×2	7/19 tion mention ber is:	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubey	e) is true and Ben	eficia	t to the best	Name: Bill	and lagree v anko KIDO	vith all terms FIND OD602 On:	24
nly declare the informal PAN Account Num eficiary Bank Accou ficiary Bank Acco	7/19 tion mention ber is: unt Name	ned herein (t ICKP) : Mwk	ooth sides of the page 08308A an Dubey 4101160083	e) is true and Ben	neficia	ry Bank I	Name: Bill	and lagreevank o	vith all terms FIND OD602 On:	24